Beauty & Care  catalogue
Beauty & Care
Link Misr with twenty years experience supported
with modern fully automated lines for producing shelving and
racking systems. This manufacturing facility allows Link Misr
to process all products perfectly to create a high-grade end
product meeting the most stringent international quality and
safety standards.

ELEMENT DESCRIPTION CODE L H D
Peg Hook for rear bar, accepts
price tag.
PH -400-PT 400
PH -500-PT 500
Double Peg Hook for rear bar,
accept price tag.
DPH -400-PT 8 400
DPH -500-PT 8 500
Front Wire Riser. FWR -0.667 667
FWR -1.000 1000
FWR -1.250 1250
FWR-1.333 1333
Stackable Wire basket of
300 mm H.
WB-300-400-1320 1320 300 400
WB-300-500-1320 1320 300 500
WB-300-600-1320 1320 300 600
WB-300-400-650 650 300 400
WB-300-500-650 650 300 500
WB-300-600-650 650 300 600
Basic Components
7
Accessories
ELEMENT DESCRIPTION CODE L H D
Straight Canopy STRC-0.667-500 666.5 500
STRC-1.000-500 1000 500
STRC-1.250-500 1250  500
STRC-1.333 -500 1333  500
STRC-0.667-600 666.5 600
STRC-1.000-600 1000 600
STRC-1.250-600 1250 600
STRC-1.333 -600 1333 600
STRC-0.667-700 666.5 700
STRC-1.000-700 1000 700
STRC-1.250-700 1250 700
STRC-1.333 -700 1333 700
Acrylic  Back Panel 2100mm H. ABP-2100-0.667 667 2100
ABP-2100-1.000 1.000 2100
ABP-2100-1.250 1.250 2100